
29

ADJUSTABLE
WRENCH

High Precision

Movable Jaw, allowing to be used with different sizes of fastener 
head (nut, bolt etc).

Nickel Chrome Plated / Insulated Dip Sleeve / Phosphated / 
Wide Jaw

Adjustable Wrench is used to hold or turn pipes or circular bars. 
These wrench has movable jaws, one of which you can adjust 
to get the size you need. To be used with different sizes of 
fastener head (nut, bolts etc.). Made of Chrome Vanadium / 
Carbon Steel these wrenches are drop forged to gain maximum 
strength. With perfect design these wrenches produce 
maximum torque transmission.



451 Adjustable Wrench

n  Drop Forged

n CRV - Chrome Vanadium Steel

n Fully Hardened

n Nickle Chrome Plated

n Insulated Dip Sleeve

n Black Phosphated

NICKLE CHROME PLATED
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ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

With Private Logo (MOQ Required)

In different sales packing. Ref: Page No. 50

With or Without Scale

AVAILABLE

Gr.Wt
Kgs.

Net Wt.
Kgs.

Size

mm inch

Qty./Ctn.
Pcs.

Weight
Ar t icle

no.

4510150

4510200

4510250

4510300

4510375

4510450

4510600

150

200

250

300

375

450

600

6”

8”

10”

12”

15”

18”

24”

100

80

40

30

20

10

6

12.000

20.400

15.600

19.200

22.7

18.2

19.05

13.500

21.900

17.100

20.700

24.2

19.7

20.55

0.120

0.255

0.390

0.640

1.135

1.820

3.175

Chrome Vanadium Steel
Insulated Dip Sleeve

Chrome Vanadium Steel
Black Phosphated

Smooth movement of
Adjustment Worm Drive



ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
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402 Adjustable Wrench

n  Drop Forged

n Carbon Steel

Gr.Wt
Kgs.

Net Wt.
Kgs.

Size

mm inch

Qty./Ctn.
Pcs.

Weight
Ar t icle

no.

4550150 250 10” 40 .510 20.400 21.900

4020150

4020100

4020250

4020300

4020375

4020450

4020600

150

200

250

300

375

450

600

6”

8”

10”

12”

15”

18”

24”

80

40

30

20

10

6

20.400

15.600

19.200

22.7

18.2

19.05

21.900

17.100

20.700

24.2

19.7

20.55

0.120

0.255

0.390

0.640

1.135

1.820

3.175

Gr.Wt
Kgs.

Net Wt.
Kgs.

Size

mm inch

Qty./Ctn.
Pcs.

Weight
Ar t icle

no.

455

n  Drop Forged

n Crv - Chrome Vanadium Steel

Adjustable Wrench - Wide Jaw

p Black Phosphated 

p Nickle Chrome Plated

p Insulated Dip Sleeve

OPTIONS
With Private Logo (MOQ Required)

In different sales packing. Ref: Page No. 50

With or Without Scale

AVAILABLE

Chrome Vanadium Steel
Nickle Chrome Plated

Chrome Vanadium Steel
Black Phosphated

INSULATED DIP SLEEVE


