ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

Movable Jaw, allowing to be used with different sizes of fastener head (nut, bolt etc).

Adjustable Wrench is used to hold or turn pipes or circular bars. These wrench has movable jaws, one of which you can adjust to get the size you need. To be used with different sizes of fastener head (nut, bolts etc.). Made of Chrome Vanadium / Carbon Steel these wrenches are drop forged to gain maximum strength. With perfect design these wrenches produce maximum torque transmission.

Nickel Chrome Plated / Insulated Dip Sleeve / Phosphated / Wide Jaw



HIGH PRECISION

www.hritools.com



451 Adjustable Wrench

- **Drop Forged**
- CRV Chrome Vanadium Steel
- Fully Hardened
- Nickle Chrome Plated
- Insulated Dip Sleeve
- **Black Phosphated**



AVAILABLE

- ✓ With Private Logo (MOQ Required)
- \checkmark In different sales packing. Ref: Page No. 50
- ✓ With or Without Scale







Article no.	Size		Qty./Ctn.	Net Wt.	Gr.Wt	Weight
	mm	inch	Pcs.	Kgs.	Kgs.	weight
4510150	150	6"	100	12.000	13.500	0.120
4510200	200	8"	80	20.400	21.900	0.255
4510250	250	10"	40	15.600	17.100	0.390
4510300	300	12"	30	19.200	20.700	0.640
4510375	375	15"	20	22.7	24.2	1.135
4510450	450	18"	10	18.2	19.7	1.820
4510600	600	24"	6	19.05	20.55	3.175

30 www.hritools.com



402 Adjustable Wrench

- Drop Forged
- Carbon Steel



AVAILABLE

- ✓ With Private Logo (MOQ Required)
- \checkmark In different sales packing. Ref: Page No. 50
- ✓ With or Without Scale

OPTIONS

- Black Phosphated
- Nickle Chrome Plated
- Insulated Dip Sleeve





Article no.	Size		Qty./Ctn.	Net Wt.	Gr.Wt	Woight
	mm	inch	Pcs.	Kgs.	Kgs.	Weight
4020150	150	6"				0.120
4020100	200	8"	80	20.400	21.900	0.255
4020250	250	10"	40	15.600	17.100	0.390
4020300	300	12"	30	19.200	20.700	0.640
4020375	375	15"	20	22.7	24.2	1.135
4020450	450	18"	10	18.2	19.7	1.820
4020600	600	24"	6	19.05	20.55	3.175

455 Adjustable Wrench - Wide Jaw

- Drop Forged
- Crv Chrome Vanadium Steel



Article	Size		Qty./Ctn.	Net Wt.	Gr.Wt	Weight
no.	mm	inch	Pcs.	Kgs.	Kgs.	Weight
4550150	250	10"	40	.510	20.400	21.900

www.hritools.com